Meeting (n0.429) of
Broomhill Community Council

14th February 2024
19:00-21:00

Broombhill Primary School Library
57 Edgehill Rd, G11 7HZ

Agenda

1.
2.
3.
4.

10.
11.
12.

Welcome

Introductions

Sederunt and apologies

Previous Minutes (approved via Slack)
(a) matters arising

Police Report

Councillor reports

Office Bearers reports:

(a) Chair

(b) Vice-Chair

(¢) Secretary & Correspondence

(d) Treasurer
Public Open Forum (~19:30-20:00)

Updates

(a) VPAP

(b) Broomhill Community Hub Trust / Bowling Green
¢) BPS PC
)
)

a

(
(d) Friends of Naseby Park
(e) Planning & Broombhill Local Development Plan

Slack
Recruitment

AOCB



